Feature
• 6*6 small size pushbutton switches body.
• Combination with various button style or color cap.
• LED illuminated machinery patent by SHANPU.
• TACTILE or SILENT are available.
• With silicon dust cover to keep contact point clean.
• Low contact resistance and long circuit life by
  SHANPU design contact machinery.

Noiseless illuminated Tactile Switches Series
Cap style
How to Order
Creative · Fashionable · Good Quality
Noiseless illuminated Tactile Switches SeriesSPH
FC SR RH SH CV003
PCB Mounting
0.
50
2.54
7.62
7.
62
2
L- L+
4
1 3
Contact Configuration
2
L- L+
4
31
General Specifications
Current Rating
Voltage Rating
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Operating Force
Total Travel(Tactile)
Total Travel(Noiseless)
Operating Life
Solder Specifications
Function
Operating Temperature
Materials
Cap
Base
Reflector
Switch Terminal
Action Dome
Sealing rubber
:Polycarbonate (PC)
:Polyamide (PA)
:Polyacetal (POM)
:Brass with gold plating
:Stainless steel with silver plating
:Silicone
:50mA
:12VDC
:250VAC for 1 minute
:100m Ohm Max.(initial)
:100M Ohm Min.
:230gf   50gf(Tactile)/60gf   10gf(Noiseless)
:0.3mm   0.1mm
:1.0mm   0.3mm
:1,000,000 cycles Min.
:260 deg. for 3 seconds
:Momentary(SPST)
:-10 deg.~+60 deg.
PCB layout & Circuit Diagram & Dimension
Ø 1.00
7.3
7.
0
8.5
7.3
7.
0
7.47.4 8.07.4
2.0° 2.0°
10